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 Per
s

Start GF GJ1M GJ1W GJ2M GJ2W GJM GJSM GJSW

***TOTAL***  203  220    4   21   14    9   10    4    6    5
ES300 SG in Steyr    1    1
ES600 Steyr-Mannlicher    2    2
FA200 SG Alberndorf    9    9    2    3    1
FZ100 SV Bad Zell    7    8    2
IE100 SV Eberschwang    7    9

KM100 SV Molln    4    4    3    1
KO100 SV Ottsdorf    3    3
LE100 Priv. SG Enns   13   16    1    1    1    1
LL200 LHA Linz   22   27    3    1    1
LL400 LPSV OÖ ISSF    6    6
PG100 SG Grein 1636    5   10
PP100 SV Pabneukirchen   17   17    1    2    1    2    1    4
PP200 SV Perg    8    8    3    3
PS100 St.Georgen/Gusen    1    1
SB200 Priv. Bad Ischl    4    4
TF100 SV Frankenburg   22   23    4    4    3    1    1
TG100 Priv. Gmunden    2    2
TG200 SV Grünau/Almtal    2    2    1
TP100 SG Puchheim 1907    4    4    1
TR100 SV Roitham    7    7    2    1
TS400 Scharnstein Thann    3    3    1
TT100 Theuerwang   41   41    2    2    1    2    6    2    1

WO200 SC Offenhausen   13   13

GJW GM GMB GMFA GMI GMIW GS1 GS2 GS3 GSA
***TOTAL***    4    3   13    8   11    9    3   13   18

ES300 SG in Steyr    1
ES600 Steyr-Mannlicher    2
FA200 SG Alberndorf    2    1
FZ100 SV Bad Zell    1    2    1    1    1
IE100 SV Eberschwang    3

KM100 SV Molln
KO100 SV Ottsdorf
LE100 Priv. SG Enns    2    1    4    4
LL200 LHA Linz    2    3    3    4
LL400 LPSV OÖ ISSF
PG100 SG Grein 1636
PP100 SV Pabneukirchen    1    1
PP200 SV Perg    1    1
PS100 St.Georgen/Gusen    1
SB200 Priv. Bad Ischl
TF100 SV Frankenburg    2    3    1    1    2
TG100 Priv. Gmunden    1    1
TG200 SV Grünau/Almtal    1



TP100 SG Puchheim 1907    1
TR100 SV Roitham    3    1
TS400 Scharnstein Thann    2
TT100 Theuerwang    1    5    1    5    1    2    2    3

WO200 SC Offenhausen
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ASVOÖ - LHA Linz
Schützen und Nennungen

Status: 28.Okt.2024 - 18:48 - Seite:   3

GSFA PF PJ1 PJ2 PJM PJS PM PMFA PMI PS1
***TOTAL***    5    4    1    2    3    6    2    2   12

ES300 SG in Steyr
ES600 Steyr-Mannlicher
FA200 SG Alberndorf
FZ100 SV Bad Zell
IE100 SV Eberschwang    2    1    1

KM100 SV Molln
KO100 SV Ottsdorf    1
LE100 Priv. SG Enns
LL200 LHA Linz    1    3
LL400 LPSV OÖ ISSF    1    1
PG100 SG Grein 1636    1    1    3
PP100 SV Pabneukirchen    2    1
PP200 SV Perg
PS100 St.Georgen/Gusen
SB200 Priv. Bad Ischl
TF100 SV Frankenburg    1
TG100 Priv. Gmunden
TG200 SV Grünau/Almtal
TP100 SG Puchheim 1907    1    1
TR100 SV Roitham
TS400 Scharnstein Thann
TT100 Theuerwang    2    3

WO200 SC Offenhausen    2    2    3    2    1

PS1W PS2 PS2W PS3 PSA
***TOTAL***    4    6    5   13

ES300 SG in Steyr
ES600 Steyr-Mannlicher
FA200 SG Alberndorf
FZ100 SV Bad Zell
IE100 SV Eberschwang    2

KM100 SV Molln
KO100 SV Ottsdorf    1    1
LE100 Priv. SG Enns    1
LL200 LHA Linz    1    2    3
LL400 LPSV OÖ ISSF    1    1    2
PG100 SG Grein 1636    1    4
PP100 SV Pabneukirchen    1
PP200 SV Perg
PS100 St.Georgen/Gusen
SB200 Priv. Bad Ischl    4
TF100 SV Frankenburg
TG100 Priv. Gmunden
TG200 SV Grünau/Almtal



TP100 SG Puchheim 1907
TR100 SV Roitham
TS400 Scharnstein Thann
TT100 Theuerwang

WO200 SC Offenhausen    2    1
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ASVOÖ - LHA Linz
Medaillen - / 

Platzierungsspiegel
Status: 28.Okt.2024 / 18:52 - Seite:   1

Einzel   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS
  27   23   22   18   15   12   10   10    9    6   21   11

Theuerwang    8    4    5    3    1    1    2    1    1    2    3
SC Offenhausen    4    2    2    1    4
LHA Linz    4    4    2    2    1    1    1    1    2    2
SV Pabneukirchen    2    5    2    2    2    1    1    1    1
SG Puchheim 1907    2    2
SV Eberschwang    2    1    1
SG Grein 1636    1    1    1    2    1    1    1    2
SV Bad Zell    1    1    1    1    1    1    1
SV Ottsdorf    1    1    1
SV Perg    1    1    2    1    1    1    1
SG Alberndorf    1    1    2    1    4
SV Frankenburg    3    3    2    2    1    3    2    1
LPSV OÖ ISSF    2    2    1    1
SV Roitham    1    1    1    1    1    1    1
Priv. SG Enns    1    1    2    1    2    3
Priv. Gmunden    1    1
Priv. Bad Ischl    1    1    1    1
SG in Steyr    1
Scharnstein Thann    1    1    1
SV Molln    1    3
SV Grünau/Almtal    1    1
Steyr-Mannlicher    1    1

Mannschaft   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS
   9    9    8    7    6    5    3    3    3    2

Theuerwang    4    3    1    2    2    1    1
LHA Linz    3    2    1    1
SG Grein 1636    1    1
SV Pabneukirchen    1    1    1    1
SV Frankenburg    2    2    1    1
Priv. SG Enns    1    1    1    1    1
SG Alberndorf    1    1
Priv. Bad Ischl    1
LPSV OÖ ISSF    1    1
Steyr-Mannlicher    1
SC Offenhausen    1
SV Perg    2
SV Roitham    1    1
Scharnstein Thann    1
SV Ottsdorf    1
SV Bad Zell    1
SV Eberschwang    1    1
SV Molln    1
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Platzierungsspiegel
Status: 28.Okt.2024 / 18:52 - Seite:   3

Gesamt   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS
  36   32   30   25   21   17   13   13   12    8   21   11

Theuerwang   12    7    6    5    3    2    3    1    1    2    3
LHA Linz    7    4    2    2    2    1    2    2    1    2    2
SC Offenhausen    4    2    1    2    1    4
SV Pabneukirchen    3    5    3    3    3    1    1    1    1
SG Grein 1636    2    2    1    2    1    1    1    2
SG Puchheim 1907    2    2
SV Eberschwang    2    1    1    1    1
SG Alberndorf    1    1    1    2    1    1    4
SV Perg    1    1    2    2    1    1    1    1
SV Ottsdorf    1    1    1    1
SV Bad Zell    1    1    1    2    1    1    1
SV Frankenburg    5    5    2    3    1    4    2    1
LPSV OÖ ISSF    2    3    1    1    1
Priv. SG Enns    2    1    2    2    1    1    1    2    3
SV Roitham    1    1    2    2    1    1    1
Priv. Bad Ischl    1    1    1    1    1
Priv. Gmunden    1    1
Steyr-Mannlicher    1    1    1
SG in Steyr    1
Scharnstein Thann    1    1    1    1
SV Molln    1    1    3
SV Grünau/Almtal    1    1
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ASVOÖ - LHA Linz

LP Mini m+w
Endergebnis - 27.Okt.2024 / 17:46

Rng Zuname Vorname,GebJ St# Lnd - Verein  S 1 S 2                            IZ Ges
  1 STÖSSER Lea,    2 OLV - SC Offenhausen  74  79    153
  2 SCHARAX Katharina,    3 OLV - SC Offenhausen  61  70                              1    131

LP Jugend 1 m+w
Rng Zuname Vorname,GebJ St# Lnd - Verein  S 1 S 2                            IZ Ges
  1 PFOSER Peter, 2013  165 OLV - SG Puchheim 1907  90  87                              2    177

LP Jugend 2 m+w
Rng Zuname Vorname,GebJ St# Lnd - Verein  S 1 S 2                            IZ Ges
  1 HUMER Elias,    5 OLV - SC Offenhausen  69  77                              1    146

SCHUBERT Magdalena,    6 OLV - SC Offenhausen   0   0 DNS
 - 

LP Jungschützen m+w
Rng Zuname Vorname,GebJ St# Lnd - Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4                    IZ Ges
  1 RIEDL Fabian,    8 OLV - SC Offenhausen  83  82  83  87                      2    335

STEINER Tristan, 2006    9 OLV - SC Offenhausen   0   0   0   0 DNS
STEINER Leonhard,    7 OLV - SC Offenhausen   0   0   0   0 DNS
RIEDL Sonja,   10 OLV - SC Offenhausen   0   0   0   0 DNS

 - 

LP Frauen
Rng Zuname Vorname,GebJ St# Lnd - Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6            IZ Ges
  1 RIEDL Sonja,   10 OLV - SC Offenhausen  81  90  91  88  91  86              6    527
  2 STEINKLEIBL Iris, 1980  108 OLV - LPSV OÖ ISSF  88  87  90  91  80  89              3    525
  3 MANLIG Cosima,   48 OLV - SV Ottsdorf  87  82  86  78  87  84              2    504
  4 STRNAD Michaela, 1981    1 OLV - SC Offenhausen  74  81  87  77  85  83              5    487

 - 
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ASVOÖ - LHA Linz

LP Männer
Endergebnis - 27.Okt.2024 / 17:46

Rng Zuname Vorname,GebJ St# Lnd - Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6            IZ Ges
  1 PETSCHKE Rico, 1986  135 OLV - SV Eberschwang  89  92  88  84  92  90              4    535
  2 DURINGER Robert, 1985  166 OLV - SG Puchheim 1907  84  93  91  88  89  86             11    531
  3 RULYOV Igor,   19 OLV - LHA Linz  87  82  89  83  91  90              1    522
  4 RAAB Roland, 1981  181 OLV - SV Pabneukirchen  87  89  87  87  85  85              7    520
  5 PRANDSTÄTTER Walter, 1975  180 OLV - SV Pabneukirchen  83  85  87  90  83  87              3    515

GRÜNBERGER Georg,   46 OLV - SG Grein 1636   0   0   0   0   0   0 DNS
 

LP Seniorinnen
Rng Zuname Vorname,GebJ St# Lnd - Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4                    IZ Ges
  1 SARY Natascha, 1971  182 OLV - SV Pabneukirchen  89  87  89  79                      3    344
  2 DAMBERGER Karin,   13 OLV - SC Offenhausen  83  84  88  83                      5    338
  3 BAUMGARTNER Margareta, 1946  106 OLV - LPSV OÖ ISSF  74  82  85  82                      1    323

SCHUBERT Silke,   12 OLV - SC Offenhausen   0   0   0   0 DNS
 

14.ASVOÖ Verbandsmeisterschaft 24
ASVOÖ - LHA Linz

LP Senioren 1

Rng Zuname Vorname,GebJ St# Lnd - Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4                    IZ Ges
  1 NIEDERLÄNDER Ralph,   21 OLV - LHA Linz  92  93  92  88                      6    365
  2 DANZER Martin, 1968  199 OLV - Theuerwang  91  83  91  86                      2    351
  3 GRASBÖCK Herbert, 1969   20 OLV - LHA Linz  81  89  90  90                      4    350
  4 STRNAD Michael, 1977    4 OLV - SC Offenhausen  91  84  86  86                      5    347
  5 HASLINGER Klaus, 1973  205 OLV - LPSV OÖ ISSF  86  82  91  87                      7    346
  6 STIEFELBAUER Patrick,   47 OLV - SG Grein 1636  82  92  89  82                      4    345
  7 RICKER Andreas, 1975   45 OLV - SG Grein 1636  86  82  85  89                      4    342
  8 UNDEUTSCH Johann,   44 OLV - SG Grein 1636  82  83  86  84                      2    335
  9 GRABMAIR Martin,   22 OLV - LHA Linz  83  86  78  84                      3    331
 10 KESSEL Wolfgang, 1977  201 OLV - Theuerwang  75  77  87  84                      3    323
 11 SARY Horst, 1964  183 OLV - SV Pabneukirchen  77  85  82  79    323
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 12 KOHLWEG Gotthold, 1966  200 OLV - Theuerwang  84  76  75  68                      5    303
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ASVOÖ - LHA Linz

LP Senioren 2
Endergebnis - 27.Okt.2024 / 17:46

Rng Zuname Vorname,GebJ St# Lnd - Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4                    IZ Ges
  1 BRANDSTÄTTER Franz,   43 OLV - SG Grein 1636  84  92  90  78                      6    344
  2 HUBER Günther, 1955  134 OLV - SV Eberschwang  89  87  78  87                      3    341
  3 DEGEN Werner, 1965  107 OLV - LPSV OÖ ISSF  82  78  78  85                      4    323
  4 SCHERSCH Willibald,   49 OLV - SV Ottsdorf  87  70  80  81                      3    318
  5 PÜHRINGER Friedrich, 1965  104 OLV - LHA Linz  77  67  76  76    296
  6 MAYR Franz, 1956  137 OLV - SV Eberschwang  56  54  65  64    239

 - 

LP Senioren 3
Rng Zuname Vorname,GebJ St# Lnd - Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4                    IZ Ges
  1 OBERT Stefan, 1951   50 OLV - SV Ottsdorf  85  87  86  87                      2    345
  2 BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz, 1942  105 OLV - LPSV OÖ ISSF  86  83  77  77                      1    323
  3 KNÖGLER Anton, 1945   26 OLV - LHA Linz  78  80  78  76                      2    312
  4 MAIRINGER Franz, 1952   65 OLV - LPSV OÖ ISSF  75  76  72  87                      4    310
  5 NIEDERLÄNDER Hans-Peter,   25 OLV - LHA Linz  79  78  68  77                      1    302

LP AK stehend aufgelegt
Rng Zuname Vorname,GebJ St# Lnd - Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4                    IZ Ges
  1 PETSCHKE Rico, 1986  135 OLV - SV Eberschwang  92  95  96  94                     10    377

GRÜNBERGER Georg,   46 OLV - SG Grein 1636   0   0   0   0 DNS
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ASVOÖ - LHA Linz

LP Senioren st.aufgelegt
Endergebnis - 27.Okt.2024 / 17:46

Rng Zuname Vorname,GebJ St# Lnd - Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4                    IZ Ges
  1 KAULICH Manfred,   18 OLV - LHA Linz  97  99  96  98                     25    390
  2 STIEFELBAUER Patrick,   47 OLV - SG Grein 1636  95  97  96  95                     12    383
  3 RAINER Hubert, 1953  206 OLV - Priv. Bad Ischl  95  94  96  94                      8    379
  4 UNDEUTSCH Johann,   44 OLV - SG Grein 1636  95  97  91  95                      8    378
  5 GRILL Manfred, 1951  208 OLV - Priv. Bad Ischl  93  92  96  95                      9    376
  6 RICKER Andreas, 1975   45 OLV - SG Grein 1636  94  95  94  92                      6    375
  7 EISL Hans,  209 OLV - Priv. Bad Ischl  92  94  93  95                      6    374
  8 LITSCHMANN Alois, 1944  103 OLV - LHA Linz  91  92  92  94                      8    369
  9 BRANDSTÄTTER Franz,   43 OLV - SG Grein 1636  89  91  95  90                      3    365
 10 MAIER Renate, 1954  145 OLV - Priv. SG Enns  89  90  90  93                      3    362
 11 HINTERBERGER Roland,   16 OLV - SC Offenhausen  73  83  74  80                      2    310

STEINER Brigitte, 1969   17 OLV - LHA Linz   0   0   0   0 DNS
HASLINGER Gerhard, 1957  207 OLV - Priv. Bad Ischl   0   0   0   0 DNS
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ASVOÖ LHA Linz

Endergebnis - 27.Okt.2024 / 17:14

LP allg.Klasse Team(40) Luftpistole
Rng Mannschaft/Schützen  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4                   IZ Ringe

  1 LHA 1 260 264 271 261                    11   1056
      19 RULYOV Igor PM  87  82  89  83                     1    341
      21 NIEDERLÄNDER Ralph PS1  92  93  92  88                     6    365
      20 GRASBÖCK Herbert PS1  81  89  90  90                     4    350

  2 Grein 252 266 264 249                    14   1031
      43 BRANDSTÄTTER Franz PS2  84  92  90  78                     6    344
      45 RICKER Andreas PS1  86  82  85  89                     4    342
      47 STIEFELBAUER Patrick PS1  82  92  89  82                     4    345

  3 LPSV OÖ 1 256 247 259 263                    14   1025
     107 DEGEN Werner PS2  82  78  78  85                     4    323
     108 STEINKLEIBL Iris PF  88  87  90  91                     3    356
     205 HASLINGER Klaus PS1  86  82  91  87                     7    346

  4 ASVÖ Pabneukirchen 247 259 256 256                    10   1018
     180 PRANDSTÄTTER Walter PM  83  85  87  90                     3    345
     181 RAAB Roland PM  87  89  87  87                     7    350
     183 SARY Horst PS1  77  85  82  79                     0    323

  5 SV Ottsdorf 259 239 252 246                     7    996
      48 MANLIG Cosima PF  87  82  86  78                     2    333
      49 SCHERSCH Willibald PS2  87  70  80  81                     3    318
      50 OBERT Stefan PS3  85  87  86  87                     2    345

  6 SV Theuerwang 250 236 253 238                    10    977
     199 DANZER Martin PS1  91  83  91  86                     2    351
     200 KOHLWEG Gotthold PS1  84  76  75  68                     5    303
     201 KESSEL Wolfgang PS1  75  77  87  84                     3    323
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  7 LPSV OÖ 2 235 241 234 246                     6    956
     106 BAUMGARTNER Margareta PS1W  74  82  85  82                     1    323
     105 BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz PS3  86  83  77  77                     1    323
      65 MAIRINGER Franz PS3  75  76  72  87                     4    310
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ASVOÖ LHA Linz

Endergebnis - 27.Okt.2024 / 17:14

LP allg.Klasse Team(40) Luftpistole
Rng Mannschaft/Schützen  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4                   IZ Ringe

  8 LHA 2 240 244 224 237                     6    945
      22 GRABMAIR Martin PS1  83  86  78  84                     3    331
      25 NIEDERLÄNDER Hans-Peter PS3  79  78  68  77                     1    302
      26 KNÖGLER Anton PS3  78  80  78  76                     2    312

  9 SV Eberschwang 234 233 231 235                     7    933
     134 HUBER Günther PS2  89  87  78  87                     3    341
     135 PETSCHKE Rico PM  89  92  88  84                     4    353
     137 MAYR Franz PS2  56  54  65  64                     0    239

LP stehend aufegel.Team Luftpistole
Rng Mannschaft/Schützen  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4                   IZ Ringe

  1 Grein 284 289 281 282                    26   1136
      44 UNDEUTSCH Johann PSA  95  97  91  95                     8    378
      45 RICKER Andreas PSA  94  95  94  92                     6    375
      47 STIEFELBAUER Patrick PSA  95  97  96  95                    12    383

  2 Priv.SV Bad Ischl 280 280 285 284                    23   1129
     206 RAINER Hubert PSA  95  94  96  94                     8    379
     209 EISL Hans PSA  92  94  93  95                     6    374
     208 GRILL Manfred PSA  93  92  96  95                     9    376

  3 LHA 261 274 262 272                    35   1069
      16 HINTERBERGER Roland PSA  73  83  74  80                     2    310
     103 LITSCHMANN Alois PSA  91  92  92  94                     8    369
      18 KAULICH Manfred PSA  97  99  96  98                    25    390
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